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NOTES:

1) CONTRACTOR SHALL USE THE SAME, OR CLOSEST EQUIVALENT, BENCH TO APPROVED MASTER PLANS

2) LOCATION TO BE SET IN THE FIELD.

NOTES:

1) CONTRACTOR SHALL USE THE SAME, OR CLOSEST EQUIVALENT, BENCH TO APPROVED MASTER PLANS

2) LOCATION TO BE SET IN THE FIELD.

CONTRACT DATE:

BUILDING TYPE:

PLAN VERSION:

SITE NUMBER:

STORE NUMBER:

TACO BELL

UNSER BLVD
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87114

EXPLORER

APRIL 24, 2016

EXPLORER MED54

ARRIL 2015 (N)

MEDIUM40

12134.150
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SYMBOL TO BE PAINTED (HIGHWAY GRADE)

WHITE PER ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS.

ACCESSIBLE PARKING MARKING

N.T.S.

10"

20"

20"

5"

5"

12"

5"

5"

5"

R6"

R18"

PRIVATE ADA RAMP

N.T.S.

12:1

(MAX)

12:1

(MAX)

5'

4'

5'

5'

R = PER

PLAN

2%

GRADE

BREAK

A

A

GRADE

BREAK

3' MIN. SIDEWALK

AS SHOWN ON PLANS

6' MIN.

1
:
1
2

2%

CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

CONCRETE

PEDESTRIAN CURB

GUTTER

TOP OF

PAVEMENT

VARIES 6"-8"

4"

SECTION A-A

N.T.S.

BOLLARD DETAILS

N.T.S.

NOTES:

1. CONCRETE SHALL BE 4000 PSI MIN.

2. SUBGRADE SHALL BE PREPARED PER GEOTECH REPORT.

3. REFER TO SITE PLAN FOR BOLLARD LOCATION AND SIZE.

4. BOLLARD SHALL BE SCH 40 GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE PAINTED OSHA YELLOW AND

FILLED WITH CONCRETE.

3' -6"

SUBGRADE

SURFACE FINISH PER

SITE PLAN

 6"

4.0"

3'

18"


